+34972257817

rent@global-immo.net

3329 ROYAL MARINE | Tramuntana 2-4, NEAR TO A NATURAL PARK FOR HIKING, MOUNTAIN BIKING OR WINDSURFING. GREAT LANDSCAPED AREA.
REF. 3329 - HUTG-047220-02

rom 390 €,7nigns



FEATURES



City Roses

Capacity 6

Bedrooms 2

Elevator v

Garden v

Swimming Pool Community
Sea distance 1,4km
Downtown distance 1,4km

Terrace v



EQUIPMENTS
Tub Season
Shower 01/06/2025 - 20/06/2025
Microwave 21/06/2025 - 27/06/2025
Electric Coffee Maker 28/06/2025 -11/07/2025
Washing machine 12/07/2025 - 25/07/2025
v 26/07/2025 - 28/07/2025
Wardrobes 29/07/2025 - 31/07/2025
Kitchen equipment 01/08/2025 - 01/08/2025
Internet 02/08/2025 - 22/08/2025
Exterior furniture 23/08/2025 - 29/08/2025
Awning 30/08/2025 - 30/09/2025
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PRICES

Price

429€

596 €

635€

682 €

751€

751€

751€

843 €

681€

475 €

Minimum nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights
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